Faculty Merit Raises Ad Hoc Committee 2014 Fall
Dr. Mike Camille Dean's Office - CAES

Dr. Henry Cole School of Management

Mr. Tom DeNardin  School of Management

Dr. Emily  Doughty Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

Dr. Virginia Eaton School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
Dr. Bob Eisenstadt  School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services
Dr. Judy Fellows Dean's Office - CHPS

Dr. Karen  Frye School of Health Professions

Dr. Paula Griswold  School of Health Professions

Dr. Bill McCown Dean’s Office - CBSS

Ms. Karen  Niemla University Library

Ms. Cynthia Robertson Library

Dr. Dorothy Schween School of Education

Dr. Shalanda Stanley School of Education

Dr. Claire  Vangelisti  School of Visual & Performing Arts

CAES
CBSS
CBSS
CHPS
CBSS
Faculty Senate - CBSS
CHPS
Faculty Senate - CHPS
CHPS
CBSS
Faculty Senate - LIBR
LIBR
CAES
CAES

342-1243
342-1186
342-1156
342-1739
342-1848
342-1151
342-1524
342-1467
342-3805
342-1105
342-3045
342-1054
342-1266
342-1270

Faculty Senate - CAES 342-1588

camille@ulm.edu
hcole@ulm.edu
denardin@ulm.edu
doughty@ulm.edu
eaton@ulm.edu
eisenstadt@ulm.edu
fellows@ulm.edu
frye@ulm.edu
griswold@ulm.edu
mccown@ulm.edu
niemla@ulm.edu
crobertson@ulm.edu
schween@ulm.edu
sstanley@ulm.edu
vangelisti@ulm.edu

Chair



